
Date: 5/08/2019

Invoice #: 1616

Invoice To:
Biogas Association
Jennifer Green

Compass Renewable Energy Consulting Inc.
79 Atlas Ave
Toronto, ON
M6C 3P2

P.O. Number:

Total # of Hours

HST Registration Number 807210406

416.294.0803jim@compassenergyconsulting.ca

Total

Subtotal

Sales Tax Total

Payments/Credits

21.

Serviced Description # of Hours Rate Amount

4/04/2019
4/08/2019
3/01/2019
3/04/2019
3/07/2019
3/25/2019
4/05/2019
4/08/2019
4/09/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/17/2019

6,930.00 6,930.00

Call with Jake and Jennifer
Final draft review     
Summary memo       
Update call with groups 
OEB session
Update call
Call with John Hawkes 
Drafting
Draft
Drafting
Update call and next turn 
Finalize                                     
Summarize

HST (ON) on sales 13.00% 900.90

$7,830.90

$6,930.00

$900.90

$0.00




