Compass Renewable Energy Consulting Inc. 79 Atlas Ave Toronto, ON M6C 3P2 jim@compassenergyconsulting.ca 416.294.0803

Date: 5/08/2019

1616

Invoice #:

Invoice To:

Biogas Association Jennifer Green

P.O. Number:

Serviced	Description		# of Hours	Rate	Amount
4/04/2019	Call with Jake and Jennifer				
4/08/2019	Final draft review				
3/01/2019	Summary memo				
3/04/2019	Update call with groups				
3/07/2019	OEB session				
3/25/2019	Update call				
4/05/2019	Call with John Haw	kes			
4/08/2019	Drafting				
4/09/2019	Draft				
4/10/2019	Drafting				
4/11/2019	Update call and ne	xt turn			
4/12/2019	Finalize				
4/17/2019	Summarize				
	HST (ON) on sales			6,930.00 13.00%	6,930.00 900.90
		Total # of Hours	21.		
HST Registration Number		807210406	Subtotal		\$6,930.00
			Sales Tax Total		\$900.90
			Payment	s/Credits	\$0.00
			To	tal	\$7,830.90